
豊肥本線ダイヤグラム（2024年3月16日改正）

駅間ｷﾛ 営業ｷﾛ 駅名

2.7 2.7 平成
0.9 3.6 南熊本

1.6 5.2 新水前寺
0.6 5.8 水前寺

2.0 7.8 東海学園前
1.1 8.9 竜田口

4.0 12.9 武蔵塚

1.9 14.8 光の森
1.0 15.8 三里木

3.1 18.9 原水

3.7 22.6 肥後大津

4.6 27.2 瀬田

5.1 32.3 立野

7.9 40.2 赤水

2.4 42.6 市ノ川

3.8 46.4 内牧

3.5 49.9 阿蘇
1.3 51.2 いこいの村
2.2 53.4 宮地

10.7 64.1 波野

4.9 69.0 滝水

6.2 75.2 豊後荻

9.7 84.9 玉来

3.1 88.0 豊後竹田

5.9 93.9 朝地

6.4 100.3 緒方

5.1 105.4 豊後清川

6.5 111.9 三重町

5.4 117.3 菅尾

7.9 125.2 犬飼

5.6 130.8 竹中

5.5 136.3 中判田

2.5 138.8 大分大学前

1.4 140.2 敷戸

2.7 142.9 滝尾

5.1 148.0 大分
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